2018
SOLID BRASS COLLECTION
TOLL FREE    1.800.393.10972
OUR  FINISHES
Items sold in finishes other than Satin Nickel (4), and Dark Oil Rubbed (8) are made to order and as such are not
returnable. See Returns Policy on page 5 for details.  See our website or catalog for representations of our finishes.
FINISH ASHLEY US BHMA
Satin Nickel 4 15 619

NMW
SMW
ORDERING GUIDE
NMW 400 .53 .L  .4
Lever Plate Function Hand Finish
71/4”
(185mm)
111/2”
35/8”
(92mm)
17/8”
10”
35/8”
(92mm)
17/8”
71/4”
(185mm)
NMW Escutcheon
Shown with Hampton
lever (400) in
Satin Nickel
Fixed Fixed
Fixed
51
Non-keyed,
American style
thumbturn inside
Keyed with
American Cylinder
Non-keyed. Both
levers free to
rotate.
Lever low full
dummy for inactive
door.
OutsideInside
Entry .55
Patio .53
Passive .39
Half Passive .38
Full Dummy .47
Non-keyed. Fixed
lever outside,
operating lever
inside
SMW Escutcheon
Shown with
Chesterfield lever
(1700) in
Light Oil Rubbed
52
Sliding Door Hardware
C1820 Flush Pull
Available 4x2”
6x2”
Shown in Satin Nickel
C1165 Edge Pull
3 7/8” x 3/4”
Shown in Dark Oil Rubbed
Patio Sliding Door Trim Set
SLDPULL Series
8 3/8” x 1”
Fixed ‘D’ handles with active turnpiece
Handing not required